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besmettingen doden

cumulatief dagelijks cumulatief dagelijks

3 maart 23 5 0 0

4 maart 38 15 0 0

5 maart 82 44 0 0

6 maart 128 46 1 1

7 maart 188 60 1 0

8 maart 265 77 3 2

9 maart 321 56 3 0

10 maart 382 61 4 1

11 maart 503 121 5 1

12 maart 614 111 5 0

13 maart 804 190 10 5

14 maart 959 155 10 0

15 maart 1135 176 20 10

16 maart 1413 278 24 4

17 maart 1705 292 43 19

18 maart 2051 346 58 15

19 maart 2460 409 76 18

20 maart 2994 534 106 30

21 maart 3641 647 136 30

22 maart 4204 563 179 43

23 maart 4749 545 213 34

24 maart 5560 811 276 63

25 maart 6412 852 356 80

26 maart 7431 1019 434 78

27 maart 8603 1172 546 112

28 maart 9762 1159 639 93

29 maart 10886 1124 771 132

30 maart 11750 864 864 93

31 maart 12595 845 1039 175

1 April 13614 1019 1173 134

13596 1173
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